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NAME 

 
ORGANIZATION MAILING ADDRESS  PHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Alling, Jesse USCG Atlantic Strike Team 5614 Doughboy Loop 
Fort Dix, NJ 08640 

Jesse.A.Alling@uscg.mil  

Anderson, CAPT Scott USCG Sector Delaware Bay 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

215-271-4801 
Scott.E.Anderson@uscg.mil  

Bafia, Maggie Dept. of Homeland Security- CISA 201 Varick Street, Room 901 
New York, NY 10014 

202-805-4976 
maggie.bafia@hq.dhs.gov  

Bodt, William DOD DCE 1 World Trade Center, 53rd Floor 
New York, NY10007 

210-569-2383 
William.H.Bodt.civ@mail.mil   

Boudrow, Joseph USCG 1st District 408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

617-406-9042 
Joseph.A.Boudrow@uscg.mil  

Capune, Bill Con Edison  646-739-1937 
capunew@coned.com  

Chmil, Holly USDA 320-Corporate Boulevard 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691 

609-259-5268 
holly.chmil@usda.gov  

Clark, Ryan USCG Sector NY  Ryan.H.Clark@uscg.mil  
Coady, Jay NOAA 2234 S. Hobson Ave 

Charleston, SC 29405 
843-742-1318 
jay.coady@noaa.gov  

Conway, MST1 Eric USCG Sector Long Island Sound  631-732-0191, x. 505 
eric.s.conway@uscg.mil  

Cormier, LCDR Annjea USCG Sector Long Island Sound 
 

 203-468-4414 
Annjea.M.Cormier@uscg.mil  

Costagliola, Mario DOD DCE 1 World Trade Center, 53rd Floor 
New York, NY 10007 

210-846-9731 
Mario.T.Costagliola.civ@mail.mil  

Csulak, Frank NOAA 74 Magruder Road 
Highlands, NJ 07732 

732-872-3005 
frank.csulak@noaa.gov  

Dietzler, Courtney GSA One World Trade Center,55 East 
10 
New York, NY 10007 

212-264-6088 
courtney.dietzler@gsa.gov  

Falcone, Dean National Response Corporation 18 Wayne Drive 
Plainview, NY 11803 

DFalcone@nrcc.com  
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Fernandez, Roger US EPA – NRT Executive Director 1200 Pennsylvania Ave, NW 
Washington, DC 20460 

202-701-9875 
fernandez.roger@epa.gov  

Graver, Keith Miller Environmental Group 311 E. Blackwell Street 
Dover, NJ 

862-254-0044 
kgraver@millerenv.com  

Graziano, Leah ATSDR 290 Broadway, 28th Floor 
New York, NY 10007 

212-637-4306/732-906-6932  
lge2@cdc.gov 

Gulley, Neale Riverkeeper Inc. 20 Secor Road 
Ossining, NY 

716-534-4237 
NGulley@riverkeeper.org 

Haber, Hibba US Army Corps of Engineers 301 General Lee Ave. 
Brooklyn, NY 11252 

347-370-4779 
hibba.haber@usace.army.mil  

Harris, Bobby USCG Sector NY  Robert.C.Harris@uscg.mil  
Hielscher, John National Response Corp. 3500 Sunrise Highway, Suite 200 

Great River, NY 11739 
631-236-2510 
jhielscher@nrcc.com  

Hoppe, Shawna EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-321-5562 
hoppe.shawna@epa.gov  

Kapsimalis, John DHS/FEMA Region 2 1 World Trade Center, 52nd Floor 
New York, NY 10007 

212-680-3663 (o) 
917-455-6834 (c)  
john.kapsimalis@fema.dhs.gov  

Karasiewicz, Ed Dept. of Homeland Security – CISA 201 Varick Street, Room 901 
New York, NY 10014 

202-527-4120 
edmund.karasiewicz@hq.dhs.gov  

Kersnick, Alan DOD, NAVY NOSC  alan.kersnick@navy.mil  
Law, Armand Lewis Environmental  455 Railroad Plaza 

Royersford, PA 19468 
484-447-7932 
ALaw@discoverlewis.com  

Levine, Ed NOAA ORR/ERD 1305 East West Highway  
SSMC4, Station 10126 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 

240-533-0397 
Ed.Levine@noaa.gov  

Lipscomb, John Riverkeeper 20 Secor Road 
Ossining, NY 10562 

914-806-6753 
jlipscomb@riverkeeper.org  

McCarthy, Erin Clean Harbors Cooperative, LLC 500 Roosevelt Ave, Unit 2 
Carteret, NJ 07008 

chc.erin@aol.com  

Mosher, Eric EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837-3679 

732-321-4368 
mosher.eric@epa.gov  
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Neff, Josoph USCG Sector Buffalo 1 Fuhrmann Blvd 
Buffalo, NY 14203 

Josoph.P.Neff@uscg.mil  

O’Brien, Todd Witt O’Briens 103 Morgan Lane, Suite 103 
Plainsboro, NJ 08536 

609-619-2736 
tobrien@wittobriens.com 

Patel, Kumar NYS DEC 47-40 21st Street 
Long Island City, NY 11101 

646-201-1488 
hinalkumar.patel@dec.ny.gov  

Pearson, Gary NJDEP 440 East State Street, 3rd Floor 
PO Box 420, Mail Code 440-03A 
Trenton, NJ 08625 

609-633-2168 
201-697-6794 (cell) 
gary.pearson@dep.nj.gov 

Pugh, Frederick USCG Sector Delaware Bay 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

215-271-4989 
frederick.d.pugh@uscg.mil  

Raddant, Andrew DOI 404 Atlantic Ave., Room 142 
Boston, MA 02210 

(617) 223-8565 
andrew.raddant@ios.doi.gov 

Radomile, Danielle OBG, Part of Ramboll 301 E Germantown Pike 
East Norriton, PA 

610-331-5194 
danielle.radomile@ramboll.com  

Rivera, Luis O. ATSDR Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-906-6933/646-841-4774 
lgx8@cdc.gov  

Rodrigues, Ralph NJDEP Emergency Management 7 Ridgedale Ave. 
Cedar Knolls, NJ 087927 

201-401-0597 
Ralph.Rodrigues@dep.nj.gov  

Ryan, Pat USCG NPFC 1 US Coast Guard, Stop 7605 
2703 Martin Luther King Jr Av SE 
Washington, DC 20593-7605 

202-795-6088 
Patrick.E.Ryan@uscg.mil  

Salerno, Ben Clean Harbors Cooperative, LLC 500 Roosevelt Ave, Unit 2 
Carteret, NJ 07008 

732-882-4905 
chc.salerno@aol.com  

Schultz, Bill Raritan Riverkeeper PO Box 244 
Keasbey, NJ 08832 

732-442-6313 
raritan.riverkeeper@verizon.net  

Singhvi, Raj EPA/ERT 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837-3679 

732-321-6761 
singhvi.raj@epa.gov  

Smith, Russell USACE 26 Federal Plaza 
New York NY 10278 

917-790-8503 
russell.c.smith@usace.army.mil  

Snipes, Ray US Army Corps of Engineers 1000 Central Ave. 
Westfield, NJ 

Raymond.H.Snipes@usace.army.mil  
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St. Jeanos, CAPT Mike USCG D1EPLO 408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

michael.stjeanos@uscg.mil  

Steinfeld, Mike MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-346-2475 
Steinfeld@msrc.org  

Terrell, Jordan Tri State Bird Rescue 170 Possum Hollow Road 
Newark, DE 19711 

302-737-9543 
jterrell@tristatebird.org  

Touw, Steve EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-906-6900 
732-321-4425 (fax)  
touw.steve@epa.gov 

Vonroth, Brent NJDEP Emergency Management 7 Ridgedale Ave. 
Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927 

brent.vonroth@dep.nj.gov  

Wilson, Amy DOL-OSHA 201 Varick Street, Room 670 
New York, NY 10014 

212-337-2340 
wilson.amy@dol.gov  
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